

10 Ct. Cases 133/2025
TATA Power Delhi Distribution Ltd. Vs. MANI PAL

20.09.2025

Present : Sh. Rajesh Sirohi, Ld. Substitute Additional PP for state.
Sh. Satish Kumar, A/R of the complainant company
Ms. Mansha, Assistant Manager (Legal) of the complainant
/TPDDL.

Record perused.

CW-1 Satish Kumar examined and discharged.

No other CW is present today.

Be put up for remaining CE on 12.11.2025.

(PRASHANT KUMAR)
ASJ (Electricity)/(N-W)
Rohini Courts, Delhi
20.09.2025